1. Kreisliga Herren A/B/C Staffel 1

2. Spieltag ( Turnier Nr. 17 ) am 03.11.2018 in Ludwigsfelde

SpG TuS/SSV Jiiterbog 1l

1 Norbert Ménnich 715

2 Siegmar Mach 696

3 Jurgen Bruickner 692

4 Siegfried Hagen 700
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SG Stern Ludwigsfelde

1 Eckhard Herbst 726

2 Klaus Dieter Streichan 687

3 Frank Loéwendorf 711

4 Horst Ruczkowski 705
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Gesamtmannschaftswertung

1. SG Stern Ludwigsfelde 5
2. SV Fichte Baruth 4
3. SpG TuS/SSV Jiterbog I 3

Gesamteinzelwertung
. Frank Léwendorf ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )
. Norbert M6nnich ( SpG TuS/SSV Jiterbog 1)
. Lothar Klauck ( SV Fichte Baruth )

Eckhard Herbst ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )
..Johannes Wiemann ( SV Fichte Baruth )
. Horst Ruczkowski ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )
. Klaus Dieter Streichan ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )
. Reiner Kruger ( SV Fichte Baruth )
. Siegfried Hagen ( SpG TuS/SSV Jiiterbog 11)
10. Siegmar Mach ( SpG TuS/SSV Jiiterbog Il )
11. Jurgen Bruckner ( SpG TuS/SSV Jiterbog 1)
12. Karl-Heinz Klingelstein ( SV Fichte Baruth )
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SV Fichte Baruth
Reiner Kriuiger
Karl-Heinz Klingelstein
Johannes Wiemann
Lothar Klauck

Summe

22
21
20
13
11,5
11

9

695
698
696
706
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D-schnitt

11
10,5
10
6,5
5,75
55
4,5
4,5
7
3,25
3

6






